Dor-O-Matic Exit Devices
2
At Falcon, we know that every product you sell not only has to meet local building codes, but also
your expectations for performance and quality. We take your expectations seriously, and that's why we
build our door hardware to deliver durability, convenience and unmatched value. After all, we've built
our reputation on the same standards that you have – providing quality products at a reasonable price
delivered on time. It's the way we do business and it's what makes Falcon door hardware a powerful
choice no matter what your project.

US26D 702 Satin Chrome
HOW TO ORDER
How to Order 1490/1590         EL 1492 EO 36" US28 CYL RL* RHR*
 HH Hurricane Device *
 EL Electric Latch Retraction
 S Signal Switch - Monitors Latch Bolt
 1490 See Model #s on page 4
 1590 See Model #s on page 5
 EO Exit Only
 DT Dummy Trim
 NLOP Night Latch Cylinder Assembly - Optional Pull
 HBOP Hold Back Cylinder Assembly - Optional Pull
 NLP Night Latch Cylinder Assembly with 9970 Pull
 HBP Hold Back Cylinder Assembly with 9970 Pull
 36" 36" (Standard)
 42" 42" (Optional)
 48" 48" (Optional)
 US28 DC35  US9  US4  US14
 DC13 US3  US10  US10B US15
 RISER Riser (1/2")
 CYL Rim Cylinder
 7 PIN CYL Cylinder Assembly for 7-pin Cylinder. Cylinder not included.
 RL Standard Bottom Latch
 HEX Standard EL Bottom Latch
 PL Pullman Bottom Latch
 ES Top Latch for use with Electric Strike
 LBR Less Bottom Rod
 RHR RHR
 LHR LHR
* Applies to 1490 Only
14
How to Order 1690/1790         EL 1690 EO 36" US28 RL*
 RX Request to Exit Switch
 EL Electric Latch Retraction
 ED Electric Dogging
 1690 See Model #s on page 6
 1790 See Model #s on page 7
 EO Exit Only
 DT Dummy Trim
 NL-HBOP Cylinder Assembly - Optional Pull
 NL-HBP Cylinder Assembly with 9970
 30" 30" (Optional)
 36" 36" (Standard)
 42" 42" (Optional)
 48" 48" (Optional)
 US28 DC35  US10  US26D
 DC13 US3  US26
 HEX Standard Bottom Latch
 RL Rod Bottom Latch
 PL Pullman Bottom Latch
 ES Top Latch for use with Electric Strike
 LESS RODS Less Rods (Retrofit of 1990 Device)
 LBR Less Bottom Rods
* Applies to 1690 Only
How to Order 1990/2090
HOW TO ORDER
15
How to Order 2390         EL 2392 EO 42" DC13 RL FILLER PLATE     RHR 37" CL
 RX Request to Exit Switch
 EL Electric Latch Retraction
 2390 See Model #s on page 10
 EO Exit Only
 DT Dummy Trim
 NL-HBOP Cylinder Assembly - Optional Pull
 42" 42" (Device size is 21")
 48" 48" (Device size is 24")
 DC13
 DC35
 CHAMPAGNE
 HEX Standard Bottom Latch
 RL Rod Bottom Latch
 PL Pullman Bottom Latch
 ES Top Latch for use with Electric Strike
 LBR Less Bottom Rods
 CHANNEL Channel
 FILLER PLATE Filler Plate
 GLASS STOPS Glass Stops
 CYL Cylinder
 RHR RHR
 LHR LHR
 CENTERLINE (Must Specify)
         1990    DT P28 PL* RHR†
 1990 See Model #s on page 8
 2090 See Model #s on page 9
 EO Exit Only
 DT Dummy Trim - 9970 Pull
 NL-HBOP Rim Cylinder
 NLHB-P Rim Cylinder with 9970 Pull
 P28 P35  US10  US10B  US26D US15
 P13 US3  US4  US26 US14
 HEX Standard Bottom Latch
 RL Rod Bottom Latch
 PL Pullman Bottom Latch
 ES Top Latch for use with Electric Strike
 LBR Less Bottom Rods
 RHR RHR
 LHR LHR
Note: Crossbar furnished 41" Standard.  Extra length crossbar 48" is available.
* Applies to 1990 only